Résultats (temps/CP a t

prochainement)

CIt. Dos. Nom Temps
1 |50 Stéphane Ruel 23:07
2 |70 Vincent Bailly Salins 25:40
3 4 Eric Bonotte 25:49
4 | 34 Guilhen Dubourdieu 26:03
5 3 Philippe Warembourg 26:44
6 | 17 Bertrand Cochard 26:51

333 Patrice Fayol 26:51
8 9 Christian Leroux 27:21
72 Jean Claude Poret 27:21
10 | 1 Carmen Hildebrandt 27:38
11 1966 | Christian Dal Corso 28:14
12 | 22 Fred Talbourdet 28:37
19 Mathieu Veron 28:37
14 | 14 Juan Carlos Pradas 28:55
15 Laurence Suisse 28:55
16 | 68 Manu Conraux 29:05
17 | 88 Franck Plangon 29:08
52 Jean-Claude Paroli 29:08
19 | 84 Cyrille Cuny 29:09
20 | 123 Pierre Aubery 29:26
60 Hervé Bec 29:26
22 | 61 Thierry Viaux 29:55
23 | 20 |Luc Dumont Saint Priest| 30:27
110 Ludovic Chorgnon 30:27
25 | 13 Manu da Cunha 30:28
26 | 45 Pierre Voisin 30:39

V4 y 4

elecharger
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39

40
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43
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45

47

48

49

50

52

53

54

55

113 Jean Servel

107 Philippe Rosset
121 Robert Charvin

59 Pierre Mitev

11 Ronan Leost

42 Philippe Ségui
246 Thibaud Cahez

7 Xavier Bertrand
92 Michel Roussel

77 | Pierre-André Avignon
104 Roger Fuchs
102 Stéphane Clément
93 Denis Leconte

57 Claude Poly

75 Frédéric Frison

37 Jean Lapeyre
114 Daniel Terranova
120 Armand Asli

71 | Jean-Louis Valderrama
38 Viviane Perignon
53 Hervé Gomes

73 Jean Girardi
103 Francgois Juignet
76 Christian Repkat
108 Bernard Llagonne
122 Cédric Charvin

31 Marcel Milin

78 Xavier Mauban

98 | Jean-Claude Beaumel
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141

41
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47
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59

61

62

63

64

65

67

69

73

78

82

27

33

10

1000

91

48

54

36

18

117

116

24

119

74

555

83

35

106

80

32

67

56

89

29

118

63

2

58

Pascal Cury
Robert Miorin
Said Khala
Greg Scotta
Fred Pettaros
Antoine Pierson
Claude Aubry
Pascal Perrotin
David Daveau
Philippe Poly
Eric Kréa
Caroline Cochard
Philippe Billard
Dave Savigny
Dominique Audry
Hervé Douaglin
Alain Pelhate
Stéphane Leroux
David Daaou
Corinne Peirano
Manu Sillon
William Pillas
Didier Chaubet
Gérard Denis
Yahia Mesbah
Mimi Chevillon
Gilles Icard
Jean-Benoit Jaouen

Gérard Ansas

34:38
34:38
34:38
34:41
34:41
34:42
34:46
34:57
35:24
35:42
35:42
DNF(CP20)
DNF(CP20)
DNF(CP18)
DNF(CP18)
DNF(CP18)
DNF(CP18)
DNF(CP17)
DNF(CP17)
DNF(CP17)
DNF(CP17)
DNF(CP17)
DNF(CP16)
DNF(CP16)
DNF(CP16)
DNF(CP16)
DNF(CP15)
DNF(CP15)

DNF(CP15)



39 Philippe Grizard
86 | 86 Jean Taris
96 Frangois Fouques
99 Christophe Ledoux
100 Bernard Guilhon
91 6 Jean-Jacques Moros
109 Christian Savigny
55 Manuel Torre Trueba
87 Vincent Giraud
85 Charles Payen

90 | 46 Pierre-Marie Pernin

44 Hervé Rozec
5 Maria Pierre
51 Christian Lhotte

112 Roger Brunet

100 105 Jacky Heckmann

25 Julien Rizzotto
94 Véronique Moitier
95 Serge Bellenoue
43 Colette Pernin
105|974 Paul Repellin
106 | 90 Monique Moros
49 Romain Valle
108 | 21 David Dessartine
30 Vincent Gouzerch
64 Francis Theurel

62 Bernard Chevillon
112111 Jean Lonobile

113 | 47 Marianne Blangy

DNF(CP15)
DNF(CP14)
DNF(CP14)
DNF(CP14)
DNF(CP14)
DNF(CP13)
DNF(CP13)
DNF(CP13)
DNF(CP13)
DNF(CP13)
DNF(CP12)
DNF(CP12)
DNF(CP12)
DNF(CP12)
DNF(CP12)
DNF(CP11)
DNF(CP11)
DNF(CP11)
DNF(CP11)
DNF(CP11)
DNF(CP9)
DNF(CP8)
DNF(CP8)
DNF(CP7)
DNF(CP7)
DNF(CP7)
DNF(CP7)
DNF(CP6)

DNF(CP5)
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40

41

65

66

69

79

81

82

97

101

115

Gérard Ségui
Bernard Roy
Anny Monot
Fred Bertrand
Didier Cartreau
Francoise Perchoc
Jean Marias
Jean-Claude Evesque
Daniel Minassian
Patrick Raillere
Jérome Leblanc
Marc Heurtault
Eric Ithouburu
Thierry Degoulange
Jean-Michel Boiron

Géraud Mousnier
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DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS
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